Don & Low | Laminate Substrates

GCL Composite Liners
Technical Datasheet

Today, manufacturers require innovative technical textiles to solve
various production challenges. Don & Low offers a wide range of
specialised plain and lenoweave fabrics that provide strength and
stability for a variety of applications.

Geosynthetic Clay Liners (GCL) are composite fabrics frequently used
in environment containment applications. As part of GCL composites,
Don & Low products offer high tensile strength, stability and very

high puncture resistance, all key elements of landfill and other
environmental applications.

Product Features

Excellent strength and stability
Cost effective solution

100% recyclable

Excellent bonding properties

Outstanding versatility
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Superior flexibility
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PROPERTY

Product

Fabric weight

Construction

Weave Type

Tensile Strength
(min wide width)

Elongation
(wide width)

CBR (min)

UNITS

2

g/m

ends/10cm

kN/m

%

Warp

Weft

Warp
Weft
Warp

Weft

C100

108

94

48

Plain

16

16

All products are manufactured under BS EN ISO 9001.

LOBRENE®
C150

146

124

48

Plain

22

22

15-28

10-20

2430

AN
2

Don & Low

MEMBER OF THRACE GROUP

C200

201

70

42

Plain

38

38

Don & Low reserves the right to change specifications or other product information. Don & Low accepts no responsibility or
liability for information provided by third parties. No warranties, express or implied, are offered regarding the suitability of

any product for your use, as site conditions and customer requirements vary. Should you require further information, please
contact us. Products are sold subject to the seller’s terms and conditions of sale. No warranty or immunity is offered against

infringement of patents or other intellectual property rights.

©Don & Low Limited, 2020. The intellectual property in the products is owned and protected by Don & Low or its licensors.
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