Don & Low | Laminate Substrates

GCL Composite Liners

Technical Datasheet

Today, manufacturers require innovative technical textiles to solve various production challenges. Don & Low offers a wide range of specialised plain and lenoweave fabrics that provide strength and stability for a variety of applications.

Geosynthetic Clay Liners (GCL) are composite fabrics frequently used in environment containment applications. As part of GCL composites, Don & Low products offer high tensile strength, stability and very high puncture resistance, all key elements of landfill and other environmental applications.

Product Features

- Excellent strength and stability
- Cost effective solution
- ▶ 100% recyclable
- Excellent bonding properties
- Outstanding versatility
- Superior flexibility



Don & Low | Laminate Substrates



PROPERTY	UNITS		LOBRENE®		
Product			C100	C150	C200
Fabric weight	g/m²		108	146	201
Construction	ends/10cm	Warp	94	124	70
		Weft	48	48	42
Weave Type			Plain	Plain	Plain
Tensile Strength (min wide width)	kN/m	Warp	16	22	38
		Weft	16	22	38
Elongation (wide width)	%	Warp	15 - 29	15 - 28	7 - 13
		Weft	8 - 16	10 - 20	5 - 10
CBR (min)	N		2150	2430	4770



All products are manufactured under BS EN ISO 9001.

Don & Low reserves the right to change specifications or other product information. Don & Low accepts no responsibility or liability for information provided by third parties. No warranties, express or implied, are offered regarding the suitability of any product for your use, as site conditions and customer requirements vary. Should you require further information, please contact us. Products are sold subject to the seller's terms and conditions of sale. No warranty or immunity is offered against infringement of patents or other intellectual property rights.

©Don & Low Limited, 2020. The intellectual property in the products is owned and protected by Don & Low or its licensors.